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Just imagine and
never stop dreaming...
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Just a Perfect Day
Drink a cappuccino







Run in the park
take a warm bath







Listen to beautiful music
Enjoy your cosy home




Have dinner
with loved ones




Have a good sleep
Just a perfect day




BRAND STORY

House in Style started in 2011 with a dream.

Making people happy with beautiful products. Today we present
a wide collection of bedlinen, bath linen, table linen and lifestyle
products, such as plaids and deco cushions. Our fashionable
homewear completes the range.

We believe elegance is timeless. With a focus on authenticity and
quality, House in Style makes articles that reflect a refined sense
of luxury. We only work with natural colours. By using the finest
materials, our products always have a soft and cosy feeling.

Craftsmanship is a quality that comes from creating with passion,
care, and attention to detail. All items are produced by European
companies with a long history in making high quality products.

At House in Style we always give you the best, from beautiful
products to excellent customerservice.

We hope you enjoy our collection and wish you a perfect day!

Desiree & Pieter Schouten
Founders House in Style
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BED

BERLIN

Neutral Off black Blue

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
50% linen / 50% cotton / Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm € 149,95
yarn dyed stonewashed 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 249,95
240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 259,95

260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 279,95

135x200cm € 139,95

140x220+40cm € 139,95

155x220cm € 149,95

200x220+40cm € 229,95

240x220+40cm € 239,95

250%220+40cm € 249,95

260%220+40cm € 259,95

Pillowcase / kussensloop 40x80cm € 34,95

50x70cm € 34,95

50x80cm € 34,95

60x70cm € 34,95

65x65cm €39,95

80x80cm € 44,95
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BED

CHIAVARI

White / Off black

natural

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton percale Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm €79,95
200TC / double face 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 149,95
240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 159,95

135x200cm € 69,95

140x200cm € 69,95

240%220+40cm € 139,95

260x220+40cm € 159,95

Pillowcase / kussensloop 40x80cm € 24,95

50x70cm € 24,95

50x80cm € 24,95

60x70cm € 24,95

65x65cm € 24,95

80x80cm € 24,95
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BED

coMo

Blossom Light Grey

Off black White

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton satin /300 TC  Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm €99,95
/ stonewashed with linen 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 179,95
border 240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 189,95
260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 209,95

135x200cm € 89,95

140x220+40cm € 89,95

155x220cm € 99,95

200x220+40cm € 159,95

240x220+40cm €169,95

250x220+40cm €179,95

260x220+40cm € 189,95

Pillowcase / kussensloop 40x80cm € 29,95

50x70cm € 29,95

50x80cm € 34,95

60x70cm € 34,95

65x65¢cm € 34,95

80x80cm € 39,95
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QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% washed cotton Sheet / laken 180x290cm € 89,95
satin /300 TC / with linen 270x290cm £ 109,95
border Fitted sheet / hoeslaken 90x210cm € 49,95

180x210cm €79,95
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BED

FLORENCE

"
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White

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% Egyptian cotton / Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm €99,95
200 TC / with ladder stitch 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 179,95
240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 189,95

260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 209,95

135x200cm € 89,95

140x220+40cm € 89,95

155x220cm €99,95

200x220+40cm € 159,95

240x220+40cm € 169,95

250%220+40cm € 179,95

260%220+40cm € 189,95

Pillowcase / kussensloop 40x80cm € 34,95

50x70cm € 34,95

50x80cm € 34,95

60x70cm € 34,95

65x65cm € 34,95

80x80cm € 34,95
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BED

LUNA

Anthracite  Grey Sand White
Melange

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey / with Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm €79,95
buttons on pillowcase 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm €129,95
240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 149,95

260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm €169,95

135x200cm € 69,95

140x220+40cm € 69,95

155x220cm €79,95

200x220+40cm € 109,95

240x220+40cm € 129,95

250x220+40cm € 139,95

260%220+40cm € 149,95

Pillowcase / kussensloop 40x80cm €19,95

50x70cm €19,95

50x80cm €19,95

60x70cm €19,95

65x65cm €19,95

80x80cm € 19,95
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PISTOIA

White / White /
Laguna Grey

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
Front: 100% linen Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm € 149,95
Back: 100% cotton 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 229,95
stonewashed / dip dye 240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 249,95
260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 269,95

135x200cm € 139,95

140x220+40cm € 139,95

155x220cm € 149,95

200x220+40cm € 209,95

240x220+40cm € 229,95

250%220+40cm € 239,95

260x220+40cm € 249,95

Pillowcase / kussensloop 40x80cm € 39,95

50x70cm € 39,95

50x80cm €39,95

60x70cm €39,95

65x65¢cm € 39,95

80x80cm € 39,95
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BED

RIMI

White /
Off Black

QUALITY PRODUCT

100% cotton satin / Duvet cover
300 TC / boxed pillowcase
with lockstitch

Pillowcase

Sheet
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NI

White /

Taupe

SIZE

140x220+40cm + 60x70cm
200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm
240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm
260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm
135x200cm

140x220+40cm

155x220cm

200x220+40cm
240x220+40cm
250%220+40cm
260x220+40cm

40x80cm
50x70cm
50x80cm
60x70cm
65x65cm
80x80cm

270x290cm

PRICE

€99,95
€179,95
€ 189,95
€ 209,95
€89,95
€89,95
€99,95
€ 159,95
€ 169,95
€179,95
€ 189,95

€29,95
€ 29,95
€ 34,95
€ 34,95
€ 34,95
€39,95

€ 109,95
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BED
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White /
Natural
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% Egyptian cotton / Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm € 99,95
200 TC / with 100% linen 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 179,95
border 240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 189,95
260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 209,95
135x200cm € 89,95
140x220+40cm € 89,95
155x220cm € 99,95
200x220+40cm € 159,95
240x220+40cm € 169,95
250x220+40cm € 179,95
260x220+40cm € 189,95
Pillowcase / kussensloop 40x80cm € 34,95
50x70cm € 34,95
50x80cm € 34,95
60x70cm € 34,95
65x65cm € 34,95
80x80cm € 34,95
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BED

SARDINIA

Misty Mud

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton satin / 200 TC ~ Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm € 109,95
/ cold washing 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm €179,95
240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 189,95

260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 209,95

135x200cm €99,95

140%220+40cm €99,95

155x220cm € 109,95

200x220+40cm € 159,95

240x220+40cm € 169,95

250x220+40cm € 179,95

260x220+40cm € 189,95

Pillowcase / kussensloop 40x80cm € 29,95

50x70cm € 29,95

50x80cm €29,95

60x70cm €29,95

65x65cm € 29,95

80x80cm €29,95
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BED

ST. REMY
Anthracite Blossom Cloudy Ice Blue Indigo Marble Off Black Pearl Taupe White
Grey Grey

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
Front: 100% linen Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140%x220+40cm + 60x70cm € 139,95
Back: 100% cotton 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 209,95
stonewashed 240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 229,95
260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 249,95

135x200cm € 129,95

140%220+40cm €129,95

155x220cm € 139,95

200x220+40cm € 189,95

240x220+40cm € 209,95

250x220+40cm € 219,95

260x220+40cm € 229,95

Pillowcase / kussensloop 40x80cm € 29,95

50x70cm €29,95

50x80cm €29,95

60x70cm €29,95

65x65cm € 29,95

80x80cm € 34,95
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QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% linen stonewashed Sheet / laken 180x290cm € 139,95
270x290cm € 169,95
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BED

TRAPANI
- -
Marble Pearl Grey ~ White

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% organic cotton / Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm €79,95
200 TC / stonewashed 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 149,95
GOTS-certified 240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 159,95
260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 179,95

135x200cm € 69,95

140x220+40cm € 69,95

155x220cm €79,95

200x220+40cm € 139,95

240x220+40cm € 149,95

250%220+40cm € 159,95

260%220+40cm € 169,95

Pillowcase / kussensloop 40x80cm € 29,95

50x70cm € 29,95

50x80cm € 29,95

60x70cm €29,95

65x65cm €29,95

80x80cm € 34,95
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BED

VADENA

White

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton /200 TC / Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm € 119,95
with embroidery 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 189,95
240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm €199,95

260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 219,95

135x200cm € 109,95

140x220+40cm € 109,95

155x220cm € 119,95

200x220+40cm €179,95

240x220+40cm €189,95

250x220+40cm €199,95

260x220+40cm € 209,95

Pillowcase / kussensloop 40x80cm € 29,95

50x70cm €29,95

50x80cm €29,95

60x70cm €29,95

65x65cm € 29,95

80x80cm € 29,95

48

49



BED

VERBIER

Anthracite
/ White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
Front: 100% cotton flannel  Duvet cover / dekbedovertrek 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm € 89,95
Back: 100% cotton percale 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 149,95
/200 TC 240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm € 159,95
Pillowcase / kussensloop 60x70cm €19,95
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BED

MONTPELLIER

Anthracite  Taupe White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton percale top/  Bedskirt / bedrok 180x210cm/height 40cm € 149,95
linen border
TOULOUSE
White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% linen / Fitted Sheet / hoeslaken 90x210cm €99,95
stonewashed 180x210cm € 159,95
VALENCIA
White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton satin /300 TC  Fitted Sheet / hoeslaken 90x210cm € 39,95
180x210cm €59,95
52

INNER CUSHION
White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% polyester Inner cushion / kussenvulling 40x40cm € 6,00
40x60cm €8,00
40x80cm €12,95
50x50cm €7,00
50x70cm €13,95
50x80cm € 14,95
60x60cm € 13,00
60x70cm € 15,00
65x65cm € 14,95
80x80cm € 24,95
SCENTED CANDLE
Warm
Blanket
Figue Lilly Fluffy Moon Passion for
Chique Clouds Flower Patchouli
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% eco soya wax Scented Candle / geurkaars 8x10cm € 29,95
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BATH
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BATH

ALHAMBRA

[ili
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BAIA

Anthracite Light Grey

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE

White

Grey Mud
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% mixed fibres Bath rug / badmat 60x100cm €39,95
ANTIBES

Anthracite

White Blossom Light Grey Taupe
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton terry 500gr/  Guest towel / gastendoekje 30x50cm € 8,95
100% linen border / Towel / handdoek 50x100cm €22,95
stonewashed Bath Sheet / badlaken 70x140cm €34,95

56

PRICE
100% woven cotton Bath rug / badmat 60x90cm €39,95
BANO

Anthracite Grey Natural
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% mixed fibres Basket / mand 18cm diameter/13cm high €17,95
21cm diameter/13cm high €19,95
30cm diameter/15cm high € 27,95
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BATH

BISQUE

Anthracite  Light Grey Natural

NIMES

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% woven cotton Basket / mand 23cm diameter/17cm high € 24,95
EVIAN
Anthracite Pearl Grey White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton terry 440gr./  Hamam towel / Hamamdoek 90x170cm €39,95

double face / stonewashed

58

Anthracite Taupe White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton terry 500gr Guest towel / gastendoekje 30x50cm € 8,95
/ border with picks and Towel / handdoek 50x100cm € 22,95
ajour / stonewashed Bath Sheet / badlaken 70x140cm €34,95
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Anthracite Blossom Cloudy Indigo Marble Off Black Pearl Grey  Taupe White
Grey
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% linen stonewashed Tablecloth / tafellaken 150x260cm € 139,95
Napkin / servet 40x40cm €11,95
35x50cm €19,95

Placemat / placemat
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TABLE

MALO

Light Blue Natural Off Black White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
50% linen / 50% cotton Tablecloth / tafellaken 130x150cm €79,95
yarn dyed stonewashed
100% linen stonewashed Tablecloth / tafellaken 130x150cm €79,95
Napkin / servet 45x45cm € 24,95

64 65




LIVING
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LIVING

ALHAMBRA

I

AARHUS
Medium
Grey
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
50% WO / 30% PAN / Plaid / plaid 130x240cm € 89,95
20% PA recycled Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 40x60cm € 49,95
ABERDEEN
—
%
Anthracite Sand
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
80% WO /20% PA / square  Plaid / plaid 140x240cm €79,95
Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 40x60cm € 29,95
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Grey
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% mixed fibres Rug / kleed 150x200cm € 199,95
AVILA
—— e e —
- ]
e - E
e —rara R il
S ——
Grey Mud
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% mixed fibres Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 35x60cm € 39,95
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LIVING

BANBURRY
Anthracite Blossom Indigo
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton waffle / Plaid / plaid 240x260cm € 99,95
stonewashed Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 29,95
BARCELONA
Anthracite Indigo Natural White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jacquard / Plaid / plaid 150x240cm € 109,95
stonewashed 240%x260cm € 149,95
Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 29,95
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LIVING
BARI
Taupe White
Indigo Marble Off Black Pearl Grey
Anthracite Blossom Cloudy Ice Blue
Grey
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% linen / raffle border ~ Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 39,95
/ stonewashed
BERGAMO
Anthracite Marble
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jacquard / Plaid / plaid 150x260cm €129,95
stonewashed Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 240x260cm € 179,95
50x50cm € 39,95
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COPENHAGEN

Anthracite Light Grey
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jogging with Plaid / plaid 140x260cm € 149,95
lurex Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 39,95
DEVON
MY
i I 1 ) i ' ¥ b
LEARLLLE
ghadg byl
Anthracite Indigo Pebble
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
80% WO / 20% PA Plaid / plaid 130x240cm € 229,95
Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 64,95
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LIVING

DORSET

Anthracite Sand

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
45% WO / 31% PAN / Plaid / plaid 140x240cm € 89,95
13% PA/11% WP
DREAM
Anthracite Light Grey
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% felpa jogging Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 40x60cm €39,95
76

ENJOY

Anthracite
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% felpa jogging Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 40x60cm €39,95

GOTEBORG

Natural

melange
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
65% WO /35% PA/ Plaid / plaid 130x240cm € 139,95
5% PAN recycled Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 49,95
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LIVING

HELSINKI

Ll

Anthracite Grey

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
80% WO / 20% PA Plaid / plaid 140x240cm €89,95
Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 29,95
HOLM
Grey Natural
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% recycled denim Plaid / plaid 130x240cm € 149,95
cotton Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 49,95
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LIVING

Joy

Anthracite Light Grey

QUALITY PRODUCT

SIZE PRICE
100% felpa jogging Plaid 140x230cm €89,95
KALMAR
Anthracite
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
50% WO / 20% PA/ Plaid 130x240cm €99,95
20% PAN / 10% Other / Cushion cover 50x50cm € 49,95
recycled mix
80
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LIVING

LILIANA

Anthracite Anthracite Grey
/ Grey / Sand / Taupe
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey Plaid / plaid 150x250cm €129,95
240x260cm € 179,95
LILLE
White / White /
Anthracite Marble
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton / 100% linen Plaid / plaid 250x260cm €179,95
border Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 29,95
82

LOVE
Anthracite Light Grey
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% felpa jogging Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 40x60cm € 39,95
MALMO
Anthracite
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
50% WO / 20% PA / Plaid / plaid 130x170cm €89,95
20% PAN / 10% other / 130x240cm € 129,95
recycled mix Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 49,95
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LIVING
MANCHESTER
NN
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4 i Pl :
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Anthracite Grey Indigo Pebble
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
80% WO / 20% PA Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 40x60cm €79,95
MARA
Off Black White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jacquard Plaid / plaid 130x240cm € 149,95
Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 49,95
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LIVING

NICE

MELA
Anthracite
/ Melange
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
80% WO / 20% PA Plaid / plaid 130x240cm € 129,95
Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm € 39,95
MO0SS
Pebble
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
80% WO /20% PA / Plaid / plaid 130x240cm € 199,95
moss stitch Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 50x50cm €59,95
86

Taupe White
Indigo Marble Off Black Pearl Grey
Anthracite Blossom Cloudy Ice Blue
Grey
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
Front: 100% linen / Plaid / plaid 130x250cm € 209,95
Back: 100% cotton 250x260cm € 289,95
stonewashed
PISTOIA
_—
—— | —
White / White / White /
Anthracite Blossom Taupe
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% linen / stonewashed  Cushion cover / sierkussenhoes 40x60cm € 39,95

/ dip dye
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LIVING

RAPALLO WINDSOR

Grey Off Black White/Grey
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE QUALITY PRODUCT
100% cotton / with stitches  Plaid 150x260cm €129,95 80% PE /20% VI Plaid
240x260cm €179,95 Cushion cover
50x50cm € 39,95

SMILE
Anthracite Light Grey
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% felpa jogging Cushion cover 40x60cm €39,95
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Grey

SIZE

150x240cm
50x50cm

Taupe

PRICE

€59,95
€19,95
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HOMEWEAR

AMBER
LA
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Grey Indigo White
Melange
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey Night Dress spaghetti straps S,M, L € 49,95
/ jurk spaghetti bandjes
ANNA
e -'.'I.
L=
» 1
? o
Grey Indigo White
Melange
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey Tank Dress / hemdjurk S,M, L € 49,95
92

ARIEL
-
Grey Indigo White
Melange
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey Night dress boat neck / jurk S, M, L, XL € 49,95
boothals
BELLA
ot
1=
ey
Grey Indigo White
Melange
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey Long Dress / lange jurk S,M, L €79,95
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HOMEWEAR

BENTE

i Blossom Off Black Pearl Grey White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey Long Shirt / jurk S, M, L, XL € 69,95

BIBI
g

i Blossom Off Black Pearl Grey White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey / Top / top S, M, L, XL € 49,95

round neck / with cord
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BODIL
Blossom Off Black Pearl Grey White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey / Shirt / shirt S, M, L, XL €79,95
with buttons
BRITTA
|
Blossom Off Black Pearl Grey White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey / Tunic / kort jurkje S, M, L, XL € 69,95
with v-neck
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HOMEWEAR

CLAUDIA

Anthracite Light Grey

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE

100% felpa jogging Long cardigan / lang vest S.M, L, XL € 109,95

DAGMAR

Anthracite Light Grey

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE

100% felpa jogging Short cardigan / kort vest S.M, L, XL €79,95
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HOMEWEAR

ELIN

Anthracite
- el

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE

Light Grey

PRICE
100% felpa jogging Pants / jogging broek S, M, L, XL €79,95
EVA
| i
K
: | Grey Indigo White
. Melange
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey / T-shirt / t-shirt S, M, L, XL € 34,95

boat neck
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HOMEWEAR

FENNA

Grey Indigo White
Melange
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey Pants / jogging broek S, M, L, XL € 64,95
HAPPY
Anthracite Light Grey
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% felpa jogging Shawl / shawl 50x230cm €39,95
100

JUTTA
Blossom Off Black Pearl Grey White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey Singlet / hemdje S, M, L, XL €29,95
KARI
Anthracite Light Grey

QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% felpa jogging Dress / jurk S.M, L, XL €59,95
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HOMEWEAR
KIKI
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Grey
Melange
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey / Cardigan / vest S, M, L, XL € 89,95
double face
Shawl / shawl 27x200cm € 29,95
LIVIA
]
Grey Indigo White
Melange
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton jersey / Long shirt / doorknoop jurk S, M, L, XL € 79,95
with buttons
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Anthracite Grey Indigo Pebble
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
80% WO /20% PA Shawl / shawl 27x200cm €59,95
SOPHIE
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Anthracite Grey Indigo Pebble
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
80% WO / 20% PA Cardigan / vest S, M, L, XL €129,95
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VENICE
White
QUALITY PRODUCT SIZE PRICE
100% cotton terry / with Bathrobe / badjas S, M, L, XL € 109,95
linen border
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CONDITIONS

Prices are excl. freight costs and are subject to change. If in stock we
will send your order within 5 business days.

For duvet covers and pillowcases special stock conditions apply.
The following sizes duvet covers and pillowcases are delivered from
stock:

- duvet cover set 140x220+40cm + 60x70cm

- duvet cover set 200x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm

- duvet cover set 240x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm

- duvet cover set 260x220+40cm + (2)60x70cm

- duvet cover 140x220+40cm

- duvet cover 200x220+40cm

- duvet cover 240x220+40cm

- duvet cover 260x220+40cm

- pillowcase 60x70cm

The following sizes duvet covers and pillowcases are sold on order:
- duvet cover 135x200cm with button closure

- duvet cover 155x220cm with button closure

- duvet cover 140x200cm with button closure

- duvet cover 250x220+40cm

- pillowcases 40x80cm, 50x70cm, 50x80cm, 65x65cm, 80x80cm

Other sizes available upon request. Lead time depending on season.
Our General Terms and Conditions apply; they are available upon
request.

For more information please contact us at:

House in Style B.V. +31(0)76 561 44 12
Dorpstraat 49 infoldhouseinstyle.nl
4851CK Ulvenhout (Breda)

The Netherlands
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www.houseinstyle.nl




